

Dublin Christmas Parade Sponsored by the Exchange Club of Dublin Saturday, December 7, 2024



Check out our Facebook page, Dublin Exchange Club for more information! All entries must be decorated with a Christmas Theme and well Lighted.

The parade will begin at 6:00 P.M. Line-up starts at 4:30 P.M.

Entry Fee: \$100 – Check or Cash Only Deadline for Entry: November 15, 2024

Before November 22, 2024, late applications will be considered with an entry fee of \$150

No entries will be accepted after November 22, 2024 – NO EXCEPTIONS

Entry Name:	
Primary Contact Name:	Phone #:
Email Address:	
Signature of Primary Contact:	

By signing above entrant and all participants within your group agree to hold the Exchange Club of Dublin harmless from any loss or injury resulting from participation in the Christmas Parade and follow all rules and regulations of the City of Dublin for Parades. The rules for Parades are available at the following website: www.cityofdublin.org/forms/index.php

Please select your type of entry (Circle One):

Float (Truck and Trailer); Car (2 Cars Per Entry); Motorcycle or Bike (6 Per Entry); Walking (30 Per Entry)

Do you want your entry to be judged (circle one): YES or NO

If yes, please select your category (circle one): Church or Organization or Commercial/Business

1st Place - \$75 2nd Place - \$50 3rd Place - \$25

- Entry forms must be received with valid payment and be properly filled out to be considered for entry.
- We will contact you the week of the parade with your line-up number.
- Please be sure that your entry can maintain a steady pace through the entire parade route.
- Per City Ordinance, Horses must be bagged while inside the city limits and during the Parade.
- Due to safety requirements, please do not throw any items, including candy, from floats, vehicles, or while walking during the parade.
- Floats will not be allowed to unload passengers until they reach the Christ Chapel parking lot.
- It is the desire of the Exchange Club of Dublin to have only one Santa Clause participate in the Parade. The Santa Float will be at the end of the Parade.
- The Christmas Parade is a family event. The Exchange Club of Dublin reserves the right to refuse or remove any participant that we deem inappropriate for this event.
- If the Parade is cancelled, refunds will not be given.
- Make checks for Christmas Parade Entry payable to:

Exchange Club of Dublin Christmas Parade P.O. Box 381 Dublin, GA 31040

For more information, please contact us at 478-983-0210 Entry forms & payment can be dropped off at 1518 Bellevue Road, Dublin, GA (John Mark Butler's State Farm Office)